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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18274  100.00% 189.01- 190 137 0.75% 2873 15.72% 15538 85.03%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 18273 99.99% 188.01-189 125 0.68% 2998 16.41% 15401 84.28%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 18273 99.99% 187.01-188 120 0.66% 3118 17.06% 15276 83.59%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 18271 99.98% 186.01-187 141 0.77% 3259 17.83% 15156 82.94%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 18271 99.98% 185.01-186 123 0.67% 3382 18.51% 15015 82.17%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 6 0.03% 18271 99.98% 184.01-185 129 0.71% 3511 19.21% 14892 81.49%
233.01-234 7 0.04% 13 0.07% 18268 99.97% 183.01-184 135 0.74% 3646 19.95% 14763 80.79%
232.01-233 9 0.05% 22 0.12% 18261 99.93% 182.01-183 124 0.68% 3770 20.63% 14628 80.05%
231.01-232 8 0.04% 30 0.16% 18252 99.88% 181.01-182 149 0.82% 3919 21.45% 14504 79.37%
230.01 - 231 10 0.05% 40 0.22% 18244 99.84% 180.01-181 156 0.85% 4075 22.30% 14355 78.55%
229.01-230 12 0.07% 52 0.28% 18234 99.78% 179.01- 180 123 0.67% 4198 22.97% 14199 77.70%
228.01-229 16 0.09% 68 0.37% 18222 99.72% 178.01-179 151 0.83% 4349 23.80% 14076 77.03%
227.01-228 18 0.10% 86 0.47% 18206 99.63% 177.01-178 141 0.77% 4490 24.57% 13925 76.20%
226.01 - 227 18 0.10% 104 0.57% 18188 99.53% 176.01-177 157 0.86% 4647 25.43% 13784 75.43%
225.01 - 226 25 0.14% 129 0.71% 18170 99.43% 175.01-176 144 0.79% 4791 26.22% 13627 74.57%
224.01-225 27 0.15% 156 0.85% 18145 99.29% 174.01-175 165 0.90% 4956 27.12% 13483 73.78%
223.01-224 26 0.14% 182 1.00% 18118 99.15% 173.01-174 127 0.69% 5083 27.82% 13318 72.88%
222.01-223 28 0.15% 210 1.15% 18092 99.00% 172.01-173 143 0.78% 5226 28.60% 13191 72.18%
221.01-222 34 0.19% 244 1.34% 18064 98.85% 171.01-172 157 0.86% 5383 29.46% 13048 71.40%
220.01 - 221 36 0.20% 280 1.53% 18030 98.66% 170.01-171 134 0.73% 5517 30.19% 12891 70.54%
219.01-220 23 0.13% 303 1.66% 17994 98.47% 169.01-170 161 0.88% 5678 31.07% 12757 69.81%
218.01-219 42 0.23% 345 1.89% 17971 98.34% 168.01-169 130 0.71% 5808 31.78% 12596 68.93%
217.01-218 41 0.22% 386 211% 17929 98.11% 167.01-168 126 0.69% 5934 32.47% 12466 68.22%
216.01 - 217 38 0.21% 424 2.32% 17888 97.89% 166.01- 167 144 0.79% 6078 33.26% 12340 67.53%
215.01-216 51 0.28% 475 2.60% 17850 97.68% 165.01- 166 165 0.90% 6243 34.16% 12196 66.74%
214.01-215 51 0.28% 526 2.88% 17799 97.40% 164.01-165 153 0.84% 6396 35.00% 12031 65.84%
213.01-214 50 0.27% 576 3.15% 17748 97.12% 163.01- 164 147 0.80% 6543 35.80% 11878 65.00%
212.01-213 65 0.36% 641 3.51% 17698 96.85% 162.01- 163 130 0.71% 6673 36.52% 11731 64.20%
211.01-212 64 0.35% 705 3.86% 17633 96.49% 161.01-162 151 0.83% 6824 37.34% 11601 63.48%
210.01-211 44 0.24% 749 4.10% 17569 96.14% 160.01 - 161 142 0.78% 6966 38.12% 11450 62.66%
209.01-210 74 0.40% 823 4.50% 17525 95.90% 159.01 - 160 160 0.88% 7126 39.00% 11308 61.88%
208.01-209 80 0.44% 903 4.94% 17451 95.50% 158.01 - 159 133 0.73% 7259 39.72% 11148 61.00%
207.01 - 208 77 0.42% 980 5.36% 17371 95.06% 157.01-158 178 0.97% 7437 40.70% 11015 60.28%
206.01 - 207 73 0.40% 1053 5.76% 17294 94.64% 156.01-157 153 0.84% 7590 41.53% 10837 59.30%
205.01 - 206 80 0.44% 1133 6.20% 17221 94.24% 155.01 - 156 154 0.84% 7744 42.38% 10684 58.47%
204.01 - 205 86 047% 1219 6.67% 17141 93.80% 154.01- 155 173 0.95% 7917 43.32% 10530 57.62%
203.01 - 204 97 0.53% 1316 7.20% 17055 93.33% 153.01- 154 151 0.83% 8068 44.15% 10357 56.68 %
202.01 - 203 97 0.53% 1413 7.73% 16958 92.80% 152.01-153 126 0.69% 8194 44.84% 10206 55.85%
201.01-202 80 0.44% 1493 8.17% 16861 92.27% 151.01-152 158 0.86% 8352 45.70% 10080 55.16%
200.01 - 201 93 0.51% 1586 8.68% 16781 91.83% 150.01 - 151 139 0.76% 8491 46.46% 9922 54.30%
199.01 - 200 109 0.60% 1695 9.28% 16688 91.32% 149.01- 150 163 0.89% 8654 47.36% 9783 53.54%
198.01 - 199 95 0.52% 1790 9.80% 16579 90.72%  148.01-149 164 0.90% 8818 48.25% 9620 52.64%

197.01 - 198 124 0.68% 1914 10.47% 16484 90.20% 147.01- 148 142 0.78% 8960 49.03% 9456 51.75%
196.01 - 197 105 0.57% 2019 11.05% 16360 89.53% 146.01- 147 150 0.82% 9110 49.85% 9314 50.97%
195.01 - 196 129 0.71% 2148 11.75% 16255 88.95% 145.01- 146 160 0.88% 9270 50.73% 9164 50.15%
194.01- 195 115 0.63% 2263 12.38% 16126 88.25% 144.01-145 152 0.83% 9422 51.56% 9004 49.27%
193.01 - 194 M 0.61% 2374 12.99% 16011 87.62% 143.01- 144 144 0.79% 9566 52.35% 8852 48.44%
192.01-193 113 0.62% 2487 13.61% 15900 87.01% 142.01-143 143 0.78% 9709 53.13% 8708 47.65%
191.01- 192 118 0.65% 2605 14.26% 15787 86.39% 141.01-142 175 0.96% 9884 54.09% 8565 46.87%
190.01 - 191 131 0.72% 2736 14.97% 15669 85.74% 140.01 - 141 157 0.86% 10041 54.95% 8390 45.91%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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142 0.78%
158 0.86%
169 0.92%
160 0.88%
159 0.87%
171 0.94%
144 0.79%
148 0.81%
144 0.79%
135 0.74%
155 0.85%
164 0.90%
144 0.79%
158 0.86%
160 0.88%
163 0.89%
131 0.72%
126 0.69%
143 0.78%
150 0.82%
134 0.73%
143 0.78%
130 0.71%
146 0.80%
129 0.71%
140 0.77%
132 0.72%
109 0.60%
138 0.76%
102 0.56%
98 0.54%
121 0.66%
131 0.72%
122 0.67%
104 0.57%
107 0.59%
85 0.47%
100 0.55%
100 0.55%
96 0.53%
88 0.48%
88 0.48%
73 0.40%
86 0.47%
74 0.40%
68 0.37%
77 0.42%
75 0.41%
61 0.33%
68 0.37%
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10183 55.72%
10341 56.59%
10510 57.51%
10670 58.39%
10829 59.26%
11000 60.19%
11144 60.98%
11292 61.79%
11436 62.58%
11571 63.32%
11726 64.17%
11890 65.07%
12034 65.85%
12192 66.72%
12352 67.59%
12515 68.49%
12646 69.20%
12772 69.89%
12915 70.67%
13065 71.50%
13199 72.23%
13342 73.01%
13472 73.72%
13618 74.52%
13747 75.23%
13887 75.99%
14019 76.72%
14128 77.31%
14266 78.07%
14368 78.63%
14466 79.16%
14587 79.82%
14718 80.54%
14840 81.21%
14944 81.78%
15051 82.36%
15136 82.83%
15236 83.38%
15336 83.92%
15432 84.45%
15520 84.93%
15608 85.41%
15681 85.81%
15767 86.28%
15841 86.69%
15909 87.06%
15986 87.48%
16061 87.89%
16122 88.22%
16190 88.60%
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8233 45.05%
8091 44.28%
7933 43.41%
7764 42.49%
7604 41.61%
7445 40.74%
7274 39.81%
7130 39.02%
6982 38.21%
6838 37.42%
6703 36.68%
6548 35.83%
6384 34.93%
6240 34.15%
6082 33.28%
5922 32.41%
5759 31.51%
5628 30.80%
5502 30.11%
5359 29.33%
5209 28.50%
5075 27.77%
4932 26.99%
4802 26.28%
4656 25.48%
4527 24.77%
4387 24.01%
4255 23.28%
4146 22.69%
4008 21.93%
3906 21.37%
3808 20.84%
3687 20.18%
3556 19.46%
3434 18.79%
3330 18.22%
3223 17.64%
3138 17.17%
3038 16.62%
2938 16.08%
2842 15.55%
2754 15.07%
2666 14.59%
2593 14.19%
2507 13.72%
2433 13.31%
2365 12.94%
2288 12.52%
2213 12.11%
2152 11.78%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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54 0.30%
48 0.26%
59 0.32%
49 0.27%
57 0.31%
42 0.23%
58 0.32%
40 0.22%
43 0.24%
48 0.26%
38 0.21%
36 0.20%
44 0.24%
38 0.21%
40 0.22%
30 0.16%
33 0.18%
18 0.10%
20 0.11%
25 0.14%
25 0.14%
22 0.12%
18 0.10%
17 0.09%
19 0.10%
24 0.13%
1 0.06%
1 0.06%
18 0.10%
13 0.07%
18 0.10%
15 0.08%
1 0.06%
19 0.10%
13 0.07%
12 0.07%
21 0.1%
20 0.1%
15 0.08%
24 0.13%
16 0.09%
12 0.07%
20 0.11%
19 0.10%
14 0.08%
13 0.07%
10 0.05%
13 0.07%
9 0.05%
22 0.12%
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16244  88.89%
16292  89.15%
16351  89.48%
16400  89.74%
16457 90.06%
16499  90.29%
16557  90.60%
16597  90.82%
16640  91.06%
16688  91.32%
16726  91.53%
16762  91.73%
16806  91.97%
16844  92.17%
16884  92.39%
16914  92.56%
16947  92.74%
16965 = 92.84%
16985  92.95%
17010  93.08%
17035  93.22%
17057  93.34%
17075 93.44%
17092  93.53%
17111 93.64%
17135 93.77%
17146 93.83%
17157 93.89%
17175 93.99%
17188 94.06%
17206  94.16%
17221 94.24%
17232 94.30%
17251 94.40%
17264  94.47%
17276  94.54%
17297  94.65%
17317 94.76%
17332 94.85%
17356 94.98%
17372 95.06%
17384  95.13%
17404 95.24%
17423 95.34%
17437 95.42%
17450  95.49%
17460  95.55%
17473 95.62%
17482 95.67%
17504  95.79%
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2084 11.40%
2030 11.11%
1982  10.85%
1923  10.52%
1874  10.26%
1817 9.94%
1775 9.71%
1717 9.40%
1677 9.18%
1634 8.94%
1586 8.68%
1548 8.47%
1512 8.27%
1468 8.03%
1430 7.83%
1390 7.61%
1360 7.44%
1327 7.26%
1309 7.16%
1289 7.05%
1264 6.92%
1239 6.78%
1217 6.66%
1199 6.56%
1182 6.47%
1163 6.36%
1139 6.23%
1128 6.17%
117 6.11%
1099 6.01%
1086 5.94%
1068 5.84%
1053 5.76%
1042 5.70%
1023 5.60%
1010 5.53%
998 5.46%
977 5.35%
957 5.24%
942 5.15%
918 5.02%
902 4.94%
890 4.87%
870 4.76%
851 4.66%
837 4.58%
824 4.51%
814 4.45%
801 4.38%
792 4.33%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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15 0.08%
16 0.09%
19 0.10%
15 0.08%
17 0.09%
17 0.09%
12 0.07%
22 0.12%
14 0.08%
16 0.09%
15 0.08%
10 0.05%
16 0.09%
17 0.09%
24 0.13%
25 0.14%
17 0.09%
23 0.13%
20 0.11%
30 0.16%
23 0.13%
27 0.15%
29 0.16%
29 0.16%
37 0.20%
27 0.15%
42 0.23%
27 0.15%
57 0.31%
22 0.12%
26 0.14%
14 0.08%
15 0.08%
1 0.06%
7 0.04%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.06%
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17519 95.87%
17535 95.96%
17554 96.06%
17569 96.14%
17586 96.24%
17603 96.33%
17615 96.39%
17637 96.51%
17651 96.59%
17667 96.68%
17682 96.76%
17692 96.82%
17708 96.90%
17725 97.00%
17749 97.13%
17774 97.26%
17791 97.36%
17814 97.48%
17834 97.59%
17864 97.76%
17887 97.88%
17914 98.03%
17943 98.19%
17972 98.35%
18009 98.55%
18036 98.70%
18078 98.93%
18105 99.08%
18162 99.39%
18184 99.51%
18210 99.65%
18224 99.73%
18239 99.81%
18250 99.87%
18257 99.91%
18259 99.92%
18263 99.94%
18263 99.94%
18263 99.94%
18274  100.00%
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770 4.21%
755 4.13%
739 4.04%
720 3.94%
705 3.86%
688 3.76%
671 3.67%
659 3.61%
637 3.49%
623 3.41%
607 3.32%
592 3.24%
582 3.18%
566 3.10%
549 3.00%
525 2.87%
500 2.74%
483 2.64%
460 2.52%
440 2.41%
410 2.24%
387 2.12%
360 1.97%
331 1.81%
302 1.65%
265 1.45%
238 1.30%
196 1.07%
169 0.92%
112 0.61%
90 0.49%
64 0.35%
50 0.27%
35 0.19%
24 0.13%
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15 0.08%

1 0.06%

1" 0.06%

1 0.06%
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